166
Flexible air ducts
BlauFlex
n Flexible air duct BlauFlex AM / BlauFlex AN
q Made of 80 micron thick aluminium band for BlauFlex AN and 50 micron for BlauFlex AM
q Temperature range, °С: -30 +250
Model Diameter (d) Length(L)
Thickness,
microns
BlauFlex AN 80/3 80 mm 3 m 80
BlauFlex AN 100/3 100 mm 3 m 80
BlauFlex AN 110/3 110 mm 3 m 80
BlauFlex AN 115/3 115 mm 3 m 80
BlauFlex AN 120/3 120 mm 3 m 80
BlauFlex AN 125/3 125 mm 3 m 80
BlauFlex AN 130/3 130 mm 3 m 80
BlauFlex AN 135/3 135 mm 3 m 80
BlauFlex AN 140/3 140 mm 3 m 80
BlauFlex AN 150/3 150 mm 3 m 80
BlauFlex AN 160/3 160 mm 3 m 80
BlauFlex AN 200/3 200 mm 3 m 80
BlauFlex AN 250/3   250 mm 3 m 80
BlauFlex AN 315/3   315 mm 3 m 80
BlauFlex AM 80/3 80 mm 3 m 50
BlauFlex AM 100/3 100 mm 3 m 50
BlauFlex AM 110/3 110 mm 3 m 50
BlauFlex AM 115/3 115 mm 3 m 50
BlauFlex AM 120/3 120 mm 3 m 50
BlauFlex AM 125/3 125 mm 3 m 50
BlauFlex AM 130/3 130 mm 3 m 50
BlauFlex AM 135/3 135 mm 3 m 50
BlauFlex AM 140/3 140 mm 3 m 50
BlauFlex AM 150/3 150 mm 3 m 50
BlauFlex AM 160/3 160 mm 3 m 50
BlauFlex AM 200/3 200 mm 3 m 50
BlauFlex AM 250/3   250 mm 3 m 50
BlauFlex AM 315/3   315 mm 3 m 50
167
n Flexible air duct BlauFlex AF
q Made of polyester laminated aluminium foil reinforced with spiral steel wire
q Temperature range, °C: -30 +250 (for BlauFlex AF M0), -30 +150 (BlauFlex AF M1)
Model Diameter (d) Length(L)
BlauFlex AF M0/102/1 102 mm 1 m
BlauFlex AF M0/102/3 102 mm 3 m
BlauFlex AF M0/102/6 102 mm 6 m
BlauFlex AF M0/102/10 102 mm 10 m
BlauFlex AF M0/127/1 127 mm 1 m
BlauFlex AF M0/127/3 127 mm 3 m
BlauFlex AF M0/127/6 127 mm 6 m
BlauFlex AF M0/127/10 127 mm 10 m
BlauFlex AF M0/152/1 152 mm 1 m
BlauFlex AF M0/152/3 152 mm 3 m
BlauFlex AF M0/152/6 152 mm 6 m
BlauFlex AF M0/152/10 152 mm 10 m
BlauFlex AF M1/102/1 102 mm 1 m
BlauFlex AF M1/102/3 102 mm 3 m
BlauFlex AF M1/102/6 102 mm 6 m
BlauFlex AF M1/102/10 102 mm 10 m
BlauFlex AF M1/127/1 127 mm 1 m
BlauFlex AF M1/127/3 127 mm 3 m
BlauFlex AF M1/127/6 127 mm 6 m
BlauFlex AF M1/127/10 127 mm 10 m
BlauFlex AF M1/152/1 152 mm 1 m
BlauFlex AF M1/152/3 152 mm 3 m
BlauFlex AF M1/152/6 152 mm 6 m
BlauFlex AF M1/152/10 152 mm 10 m
168
n Flexible air duct  BlauFlex PVC
q Made of 65 micron thick white PVC film reinforced with steel wire frame
q Temperature range, °C : -18 up to +70
Model Diameter (d) Length (L)
BlauFlex PVC/82/1 82 mm 1 m
BlauFlex PVC/82/3 82 mm 3 m
BlauFlex PVC/82/6 82 mm 6 m
BlauFlex PVC/82/10 82 mm 10 m
BlauFlex PVC/102/1 102 mm 1 m
BlauFlex PVC/102/3 102 mm 3 m
BlauFlex PVC/102/6 102 mm 6 m
BlauFlex PVC/102/10 102 mm 10 m
BlauFlex PVC/127/1 127 mm 1 m
BlauFlex PVC/127/3 127 mm 3 m
BlauFlex PVC/127/6 127 mm 6 m
BlauFlex PVC/127/10 127 mm 10 m
BlauFlex PVC/152/1 152 mm 1 m
BlauFlex PVC/152/3 152 mm 3 m
BlauFlex PVC/152/6 152 mm 6 m
BlauFlex PVC/152/10 152 mm 10 m